Position

Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed

Teacher General Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary

Twin Hills Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$74,016
$70,170
$69,875
$68,781
$66,861
$66,321
$64,594
$64,354
$64,123
$63,587
$63,081
$61,631
$56,110
$55,211
$54,288
$54,285
$54,086
$53,520
$52,440
$52,366
$51,128
$47,833
$47,650
$46,960
$46,735
$46,503
$46,355
$45,108
$44,491
$44,486

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,263
$14,189
$12,922
$12,831
$12,695
$13,260
$14,411
$13,825
$12,447
$13,758
$13,709
$13,969
$13,678
$12,622
$11,636
$12,466
$13,573
$12,210
$13,786
$13,326
$12,006
$11,163
$13,380
$11,279
$11,013
$10,993
$12,935
$11,323

$9,650
$12,792



Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed

Teacher General Ed

Teacher Special Funded

Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Music

Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed

Teacher General Ed

Teacher Special Funded

School Director

Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary

Twin Hills Union Elementary

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$44,329
$44,035
$42,925
$41,568
$40,848
$40,790
$40,568
$40,318
$40,300
$36,801
$36,750
$35,738
$32,714
$27,578
$26,254
$25,222
$19,685
$17,199
$16,730
$15,765
$12,932

$6,638

$10,814
$12,609
$10,698
$12,551
$10,527
$3,444
$10,504
$10,483
$12,055
$7,775
$9,844
$0
$12,918
$7,371
$5,313
$0
$2,788
$3,860
$3,907
$7,976
$7,532
$548



