Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$74,016	\$13,263
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$70,170	\$14,189
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$69,875	\$12,922
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$68,781	\$12,831
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$66,861	\$12,695
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$66,321	\$13,260
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$64,594	\$14,411
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$64,354	\$13,825
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$64,123	\$12,447
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$63,587	\$13,758
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$63,081	\$13,709
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$61,631	\$13,969
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$56,110	\$13,678
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$55,211	\$12,622
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$54,288	\$11,636
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$54,285	\$12,466
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$54,086	\$13,573
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$53,520	\$12,210
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$52,440	\$13,786
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$52,366	\$13,326
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$51,128	\$12,006
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$47,833	\$11,163
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$47,650	\$13,380
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$46,960	\$11,279
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$46,735	\$11,013
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$46,503	\$10,993
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$46,355	\$12,935
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$45,108	\$11,323
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$44,491	\$9,650
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$44,486	\$12,792

Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$44,329	\$10,814
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$44,035	\$12,609
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$42,925	\$10,698
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$41,568	\$12,551
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$40,848	\$10,527
Teacher Special Funded		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$40,790	\$3,444
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$40,568	\$10,504
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$40,318	\$10,483
Teacher Music		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$40,300	\$12,055
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$36,801	\$7,775
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$36,750	\$9,844
Teacher General Ed	School Director	Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$35,738	\$0
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$32,714	\$12,918
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$27,578	\$7,371
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$26,254	\$5,313
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$25,222	\$0
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$19,685	\$2,788
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$17,199	\$3,860
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$16,730	\$3,907
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$15,765	\$7,976
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$12,932	\$7,532
Teacher Special Funded		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teachers	\$6,638	\$548